O© 0O ~NO O AN &

©C oo ~NOOh~WNPEPH

N e e e e e el el
QW ~NUAWNERO

.

Varsity
Name
Isabelle White
Sierra Jasso
Asia Castillo
Callie Davis
Abby Carmel
Claudia Steed
Cheyenne Welker
Cristina Alvarez
Samantha Bayer-Grimes
Kini Dayley
Lilya Stepchuk
Kennedie Keeney
Bella Zulueta
Gizel Pene
Varsha Chawla
Kiana Wright
Alyson Stewart

Junior Varsity
Name
Madi Hooven
Keani Concepcion
Isabel Sanner
Jaida Miller
Kelsi Newcombe
Bella Straight
Shawneyce Lemisio
Becca Francis
Gisela Gonzalez
Nadia Macauley
Najahia Forks
Ashlie Brannon
Chloe Batrrier
Jordan Middendorf
Kenzie Steed
Leyna Wiley
Vendredi Duncan
Emma Perry

Position
M/F
D/M
D/M

D
F
M/F
D
M/D
M
D
D/M
M/F
M
M/F
D
GK
GK

Position
M
M
M/D
D/IM
M/F
GK

M/D
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TODD BEAMER TITANS
2017 Varsity Girls Soccer

Year
9
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
9
9
12
11

Year
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10
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10
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10
11
10
9
10
10
10
9
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Head Coach
Joel Lindberg

Assistants
Andrew Lindberg

Volunteer

Megan Ross
Ben Draeger
Tiffany Christofferson

Superintendent
Dr. Tammy Campbell
District AD
Jerry Peterson
Principal
Eric Marshall
Anali Weatherhead
Athletic Director
Tim Kuykendall

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



